n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Green Reiners

Entries: 11

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 21  The Chief Tain Reto Erdin SUl Reto Erdin S QH 8 138,0
2 33 Smart Gallolena Jennifer Schleiniger SUl Sven Friesecke G QH 9 136,0
3 34  Cielo San Peppy Lena Delphine Gribi SUl Delphine Gribi S QH 5 134,5
4 57  Action Zanlight Gabriella Wyss SUl Gabriella Wyss G PH 5 130,5
5 9 Boggie Maymoon Dancer Sabrina Gujer SUI Brigitte Altorfer G PH 10 129,5
5 71 Continental Moon Gisela Krasensky SUl Gisela Krasensky S 11 129,5
7 49  Surprise Topsalil Stefan Hossmann SUl Stefan Hossmann G QH 11 128,0
8 77  Autumn dun it Stella Wolfsgruber SUl Stella Wolfsgruber M QH 18 127,0
9 59  TJ Classic Quigon Jin Janina Thomi SUl Janina Thomi G QH 5 125,5
10 72  Look Whos The Boss Michelle von Ziegler SUl Michelle von Ziegler M QH 12 123,5
- 36 Ch Skys Pep Especial Susanne Kuenzli SUl Hansruedi Kuenzli G PH 10 0
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Rookie Level 1

Entries: 17
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 34  Cielo San Peppy Lena Delphine Gribi SUI Delphine Gribi S QH 5 138,0
2 20  Genuine Lil Ruf Reto Erdin SUl Reto Erdin S QH 5 137,5
3 Golden Shiny Jac Eveline Wellauer SUl Eveline Wellauer G QH 6 137,0
4 5  Art Of Peppy Bettina Koch SUI Bettina Koch G QH 8 136,5
4 58 Checkmate Jane Marisa Guggisberg - SUIl Marisa Guggisberg - M QH 9 136,5
Scheidegger Scheidegger
6 21 The Chief Tain Reto Erdin SUl Reto Erdin S QH 8 134,5
6 33 Smart Gallolena Sven Friesecke SUl Sven Friesecke G QH 9 134,5
8 32  True Blue Bueno Klaus Ellensohn AUT Klaus Ellensohn G QH 6 134,0
9 11 Desperado Karat David Stutz SUl David Stutz G QH 10 133,5
10 49  Surprise Topsail Stefan Hossmann SUl Stefan Hossmann G QH 11 133,0
11 36 Ch Skys Pep Especial Susanne Kuenzli SUl Hansruedi Kuenzli G PH 10 132,5
12 14 Hickorys Bailey Johanna Heusser SUl Johanna Heusser G QH 7 130,5
13 48  Siri Shinersbeauty Liliane Fluri-Devaja SUl Liliane Fluri-Devaja M QH 8 129,5
- 68 Hollywoods Sisco Jesper Biichler SUl Alice von Einem S QH 11 0
- 55  Jetalino Hanspeter Reiss SUl Hanspeter Reiss G QH 5 0
- 57  Action Zanlight Gabriella Wyss SUl Gabriella Wyss G PH 5 0
- 31  Bobby Whiz Nathalie Costantini SUI Nathalie Costantini S QH 3 0

ShowmanagerEU V 1.3.0 11.10.2010 20:41:29 Page 1 of 1



n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

Rookie Level 2

Entries: 9

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 35  Super Chic Olena Thomas Heim FRA Ruedi Heim G QH 5 139,0

2 44 Duallys Jac Adrian Zulauf SUl Adrian Zulauf G QH 10 135,5

3 33 Smart Gallolena Sven Friesecke SUI Sven Friesecke G QH 9 134,5

4 32  True Blue Bueno Klaus Ellensohn AUT Klaus Ellensohn G QH 6 134,0

5 11 Desperado Karat David Stutz SUI David Stutz G QH 10 133,5

- 31 Bobby Whiz Nathalie Costantini SUI Nathalie Costantini S QH 3 0

- 10  UB Kids Habibi Felix Ruhier SUI Felix Ruhier G QH 13 0

- 40 Pride Sugar Chic Irene Strub SUl Irene Strub G QH 9 0

- 65 Dream On Chics Gabriela Ruef SUl Gabriela Ruef S QH 8 SC
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

Youth 13 & Under

Entries: 1
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 53 Cal Me Silver Jack Andrin Kélin SUl Larissa Rizzi G QH 15 136,0
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

Youth 14-18

Entries: 1
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 50 Eds King Cody Perrine Hirter SUl Dominique Hirter G QH 8 137,5
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place

O R 2O OO NOORNN =

Back# Horse

39
24
42
15
62
40
25
37
32
45
36
48
3
14
58

10
64
77
65

A Hollywood All Star
Cutters Sugarman
Major Lena Ciello
Jays Peppy Bonito
Spirit Of Taco

Pride Sugar Chic
Cielo B Streaker

ML Gene Dunit Right
True Blue Bueno
Roping Our Pine

Ch Skys Pep Especial
Siri Shinersbeauty

TL Smart Speedy Glow
Hickorys Bailey
Checkmate Jane

UB Kids Habibi
Mega Jac Jess
Autumn dun it
Dream On Chics

Limited Non Pro

Rider

Adrienne Speidel
Perrine Hirter
Nina Zinsli

Roger Bucher
Benno Wyss
Irene Strub
Heinrich Abt
Gerhard Meier
Klaus Ellensohn
Sara Moonen
Susanne Kuenzli
Liliane Fluri-Devaja
Eveline Wellauer
Johanna Heusser

Marisa Guggisberg -
Scheidegger

Felix Ruhier
Gabriela Ruef
Stella Wolfsgruber
Gabriela Ruef

Nat. Owner

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
AUT
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Ariane Speidel
Perrine Hirter
Christian-Peter Zinsli
Roger Bucher
Benno Wyss

Irene Strub
Heinrich Abt
Gerhard Meier
Klaus Ellensohn
Sara Moonen
Hansruedi Kuenzli
Liliane Fluri-Devaja
Eveline Wellauer
Johanna Heusser

Marisa Guggisberg -
Scheidegger

Felix Ruhier
Gabriela Ruef
Stella Wolfsgruber
Gabriela Ruef

Sex Breed Age Score

S

N =20 2002000000 0n000

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH

Entries: 19

8 143,5
10 143,0
10 143,0
9 142,0
12 141,0
9 139,5
9 139,0
12 138,0
6 136,5
10 136,5
10 136,0
8 136,0
9 134,5
7 133,0
9 132,5
13 131,0
5 0

18 0

8 sSC
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Intermediate Non Pro

Entries: 12
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 39 A Hollywood All Star Adrienne Speidel SUl Ariane Speidel S QH 8 143,5
2 42  Major Lena Ciello Nina Zinsli SUl Christian-Peter Zinsli G QH 10 143,0
3 62  Spirit Of Taco Benno Wyss SUl Benno Wyss S QH 12 141,0
4 40 Pride Sugar Chic Irene Strub SUl Irene Strub G QH 9 139,5
5 16 Jays Peppy Twister Roger Bucher SUl Roger Bucher G QH 13 139,0
5 25 Cielo B Streaker Heinrich Abt SUI Heinrich Abt G QH 9 139,0
7 32  True Blue Bueno Klaus Ellensohn AUT Klaus Ellensohn G QH 6 136,5
8 58 Checkmate Jane Marisa Guggisberg - SUIl Marisa Guggisberg - M QH 9 132,5
Scheidegger Scheidegger
9 57  Action Zanlight Gabriella Wyss SUl Gabriella Wyss G PH 5 131,5
10 27 PS Midas Touch Peter Arnet SUl Peter Arnet M QH 6 130,5
- 64 Mega Jac Jess Gabriela Ruef SUl Gabriela Ruef S QH 5 0
- 65 Dream On Chics Gabriela Ruef SUI Gabriela Ruef S QH 8 SC
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Non Pro
Entries: 12
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 42  Major Lena Ciello Nina Zinsli SUl Christian-Peter Zinsli G QH 10 146,5
2 45  Roping Our Pine Sara Moonen SUl Sara Moonen G QH 10 142,0
3 15  Jays Peppy Bonito Roger Bucher SUl Roger Bucher G QH 9 138,0
4 40 Pride Sugar Chic Irene Strub SUl Irene Strub G QH 9 137,5
5 64 Mega Jac Jess Gabriela Ruef SUl Gabriela Ruef S QH 5 137,0
6 4 Golden Shiny Jac Eveline Wellauer SUl Eveline Wellauer G QH 6 136,0
7 23 ML Sailynn Dioak Sandra Haeberlin SUIl Sandra Haeberlin M QH 13 135,5
8 44  Duallys Jac Adrian Zulauf SUl Adrian Zulauf G QH 10 133,0
9 77  Autumn dun it Stella Wolfsgruber SUl Stella Wolfsgruber M QH 18 130,5
10 58 Checkmate Jane Marisa Guggisberg - SUl Marisa Guggisberg - M QH 9 125,5
Scheidegger Scheidegger
- 27 PS Midas Touch Peter Arnet SUl Peter Arnet M QH 6 0
- 16  Jays Peppy Twister Roger Bucher SUIl Roger Bucher G QH 13 0
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Prime Time Open

Entries: 8
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 33 Smart Gallolena Sven Friesecke SUl Sven Friesecke G QH 9 136,5
123,0
2 10  UB Kids Habibi Felix Ruhier SUl Felix Ruhier G QH 13 (1 36,5)
122,0
3 55  Jetalino Hanspeter Reiss SUl Hanspeter Reiss G QH 5 (1 33,5)
4 73  Royal Smooth Olena Roland Aeberhard SUIl Roland Aeberhard G QH 9 133,0
5 61  Spirit Junior Benno Wyss SUl Benno Wyss S QH 7 1245
6 71 Continental Moon Gisela Krasensky SUl Gisela Krasensky S 11 124,0
7 70 VC Doxamillion Madeleine Haberlin SUl Madeleine Haberlin M QH 4 123,0
- 76  Stella Del Cielo Liliane Conti SUl Liliane Conti M QH 5 0
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Limited Open

Entries: 16
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 2 Jokers Freckle King Alex Kubli SUl Alex Kubli G QH 10 143,0
2 15  Jays Peppy Bonito Martin Schueler GER Roger Bucher G QH 9 141,5
3 45  Roping Our Pine Sara Moonen SUl Sara Moonen G QH 10 140,5
4 64 Mega Jac Jess Gabriela Ruef SUl Gabriela Ruef S QH 5 139,5
5 61  Spirit Junior Benno Wyss SUl Benno Wyss S QH 7 139,0
6 47  Hickorys Black Olena Francine Peter SUl Francine Peter S QH 10 138,0
7 29  Ruf Lil Angel Carole Balsiger Mouther ~ SUI Carole Balsiger Mouther M QH 6 137,5
7 27 PS Midas Touch Peter Arnet SUl Peter Arnet M QH 6 137,5
9 63  Peppy B Dunit Again Priska Dappen SUl Sarina Teutschmann G QH 5 137,0
9 51  Starbucks Lil Autumn Annika Friesecke SUl Sven Friesecke M QH 6 137,0
9 13 ImaDry Lena Urs Artho SUl Urs Artho M A 10 137,0
12 40 Pride Sugar Chic Irene Strub SUl Irene Strub G QH 9 136,5
13 35  Super Chic Olena Ruedi Heim FRA Ruedi Heim G QH 5 136,0
14 49  Surprise Topsail Stefan Hossmann SUl Stefan Hossmann G QH 11 135,0
14 1 LQ Here | Am Nicole Kubli SUl  Alex Kubli S QH 12 135,0
16 30 Charly Bossette Carole Balsiger Mouther ~ SUI Carole Balsiger Mouther G QH 7 130,0
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Intermediate Open

Entries: 5
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 16  Jays Peppy Twister Martin Schueler GER Roger Bucher G QH 13 142,0
2 64 Mega Jac Jess Gabriela Ruef SUl Gabriela Ruef S QH 5 139,5
3 25 Cielo B Streaker Jeannette Krahenbihl SUl Heinrich Abt G QH 9 139,0
4 37 ML Gene Dunit Right Jeannette Krahenbihl SUl Gerhard Meier S QH 12 137,0
4 51  Starbucks Lil Autumn Annika Friesecke SUl Sven Friesecke M QH 6 137,0
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Open

Entries: 11
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 2 Jokers Freckle King Alex Kubli SUl Alex Kubli G QH 10 148,0
2 40 Pride Sugar Chic Martin Schueler GER Irene Strub G QH 9 147,0
3 46  Arc Golden Boy Sara Moonen SUI Jeannette Krahenbtihl G QH 14 143,0
4 26  Unique Wrangler Maya Angehrn-Ryf SUI Maya Angehrn-Ryf G QH 8 139,5
5 64 Mega Jac Jess Jeannette Krahenbihl SUl Gabriela Ruef S QH 5 137,5
6 1 LQ Here | Am Nicole Kubli SUl  Alex Kubli S QH 12 137,0
6 29  Ruf Lil Angel Carole Balsiger Mouther ~ SUI Carole Balsiger Mouther M QH 6 137,0
8 17  Megan Cee Bee Rainer Schmid SUl Rainer Schmid QH 127,5
9 18 A Shining Investment Rainer Schmid SUl Rainer Schmid QH 116,0
- 68 Hollywoods Sisco Daniel Schmutz SUl Alice von Einem S QH 11 0

- 30 Charly Bossette Carole Balsiger Mouther ~ SUI Carole Balsiger Mouther G QH 7 0
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NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

SM Youth

Entries: 5
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 24  Cutters Sugarman Perrine Hirter SUl Perrine Hirter G QH 10 140,5
2 75 Taco Leno Bar Sebastian Scheifele SUI Rahel Locher G QH 12 135,0
3 35  Super Chic Olena Thomas Heim FRA Ruedi Heim G QH 5 134,0
4 53 Cal Me Silver Jack Andrin Kélin SUl Larissa Rizzi G QH 15 130,5
- 50 Eds King Cody Perrine Hirter SUl Dominique Hirter G QH 8 0
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

Place
1 39
2 24
2 42
4 15
5 62
6 40
7 16
7 25
9 5
10 37
11 21
12 45
12 49
14 36
14 48
16 44
16 74
18 68
19 3
19 23
21 12
21 41
23 14
23 55
25 58
26 71
27 10
28 27
29 72
- 64
- 20
- 11
- 77
- 65

Back# Horse

A Hollywood All Star
Cutters Sugarman
Major Lena Ciello
Jays Peppy Bonito
Spirit Of Taco

Pride Sugar Chic
Jays Peppy Twister
Cielo B Streaker

Art Of Peppy

ML Gene Dunit Right
The Chief Tain
Roping Our Pine
Surprise Topsail

Ch Skys Pep Especial
Siri Shinersbeauty
Duallys Jac

Just Whiz Sugar
Hollywoods Sisco
TL Smart Speedy Glow
ML Sailynn Dioak
Ktunaxa Nadir

Great Little Lady
Hickorys Bailey
Jetalino

Checkmate Jane

Continental Moon
UB Kids Habibi

PS Midas Touch
Look Whos The Boss
Mega Jac Jess
Genuine Lil Ruf
Desperado Karat
Autumn dun it

Dream On Chics

SM Amateur
Go 1

Rider

Adrienne Speidel
Perrine Hirter
Nina Zinsli

Roger Bucher
Benno Wyss
Irene Strub
Roger Bucher
Heinrich Abt
Bettina Koch
Gerhard Meier
Reto Erdin

Sara Moonen
Stefan Hossmann
Susanne Kuenzli
Liliane Fluri-Devaja
Adrian Zulauf
Elena Boll

Jesper Biichler
Eveline Wellauer
Sandra Haeberlin
Sarah Simon
Beatrice Thomet
Johanna Heusser
Hanspeter Reiss

Marisa Guggisberg -
Scheidegger

Gisela Krasensky
Felix Ruhier

Peter Arnet
Michelle von Ziegler
Gabriela Ruef

Reto Erdin

David Stutz

Stella Wolfsgruber
Gabriela Ruef

Nat. Owner

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Ariane Speidel
Perrine Hirter
Christian-Peter Zinsli
Roger Bucher
Benno Wyss

Irene Strub

Roger Bucher
Heinrich Abt
Bettina Koch
Gerhard Meier
Reto Erdin

Sara Moonen
Stefan Hossmann
Hansruedi Kuenzli
Liliane Fluri-Devaja
Adrian Zulauf

Alice von Einem
Eveline Wellauer
Sandra Haeberlin
Sarah Simon
Beatrice Thomet
Johanna Heusser
Hanspeter Reiss

Marisa Guggisberg -
Scheidegger

Gisela Krasensky
Felix Ruhier

Peter Arnet
Michelle von Ziegler
Gabriela Ruef

Reto Erdin

David Stutz

Stella Wolfsgruber
Gabriela Ruef

Sex Breed Age Score

S

OO RE-<TNORE-<TNO MO NOR-<No OO N0 MO OO EONONO)

n 2O 0o n 00

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
A
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Entries: 34

8 143,5
10 143,0
10 143,0
9 142,0
12 141,0
9 139,5
13 139,0
9 139,0
8 138,5
12 138,0
8 137,0
10 136,5
11 136,5
10 136,0
8 136,0
10 135,5
6 135,5
11 135,0
9 134,5
13 134,5
16 134,0
10 134,0
7 133,0
5 133,0
9 132,5
11 132,0
13 131,0
6 130,5
12 124,5
5 0

5 0

10 0

18 0

8 SC
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

SM Amateur

Entries: 15
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 42  Major Lena Ciello Nina Zinsli SUl Christian-Peter Zinsli G QH 10 144,0
2 39 A Hollywood All Star Adrienne Speidel SUl Ariane Speidel S QH 8 142,0
3 45  Roping Our Pine Sara Moonen SUl Sara Moonen G QH 10 141,5
4 40 Pride Sugar Chic Irene Strub SUl Irene Strub G QH 9 141,0
5 15  Jays Peppy Bonito Roger Bucher SUl Roger Bucher G QH 9 140,0
6 62  Spirit Of Taco Benno Wyss SUl Benno Wyss S QH 12 139,5
7 37 ML Gene Dunit Right Gerhard Meier SUl Gerhard Meier S QH 12 139,0
8 24  Cutters Sugarman Perrine Hirter SUl Perrine Hirter G QH 10 137,5
9 21  The Chief Tain Reto Erdin SUl Reto Erdin S QH 8 137,0
10 25 Cielo B Streaker Heinrich Abt SUl Heinrich Abt G QH 9 136,5
11 49  Surprise Topsail Stefan Hossmann SUl Stefan Hossmann G QH 11 132,5
12 36 Ch Skys Pep Especial Susanne Kuenzli SUl Hansruedi Kuenzli G PH 10 129,5
- 48  Siri Shinersbeauty Liliane Fluri-Devaja SUI Liliane Fluri-Devaja M QH 8 0
- 5  Art Of Peppy Bettina Koch SUI Bettina Koch G QH 8 0
- 16  Jays Peppy Twister Roger Bucher SUl Roger Bucher G QH 13 0
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

SM Open Junior Horses
Go 1

Entries: 11
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 20  Genuine Lil Ruf Simone Reiss SUl Reto Erdin S QH 5 141,0
2 54  Reds Rooster Delmaso  Simone Reiss SUl Hanspeter Reiss S QH 5 140,0
3 64 Mega Jac Jess Gabriela Ruef SUl Gabriela Ruef S QH 5 139,5
4 63  Peppy B Dunit Again Priska Dappen SUl Sarina Teutschmann G QH 5 137,0
5 6  Miss Colonel Smart Joseph Jr Pfaff SUl Joseph Jr Pfaff M QH 5 136,5
6 35  Super Chic Olena Ruedi Heim FRA Ruedi Heim G QH 5 136,0
7 69 Kings Spotted Dry Daniel Schmutz SUl Daniel Schmutz M A 4 133,5
8 55  Jetalino Hanspeter Reiss SUl Hanspeter Reiss G QH 5 131,5
9 8 Cutters Rickie Nic Nicole Zumkehr SUl Werner Zumkehr G QH 5 127,0
10 66  Swisspegasus Talita Daniel Schmutz SUl Samuel Schmid M A 5 126,5
11 70  VC Doxamillion Madeleine Haberlin SUl Madeleine Haberlin M QH 4 116,0

ShowmanagerEU V 1.3.0 11.10.2010 23:02:03 Page 1 of 1



n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

SM Open Junior Horses

Entries: 8
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 6  Miss Colonel Smart Joseph Jr Pfaff SUl  Joseph Jr Pfaff M QH 5 143,5
2 64 Mega Jac Jess Gabriela Ruef SUl Gabriela Ruef S QH 5 141,0
3 20  Genuine Lil Ruf Simone Reiss SUl Reto Erdin S QH 5 140,5
4 54  Reds Rooster Delmaso  Simone Reiss SUl Hanspeter Reiss S QH 5 139,0
5 35  Super Chic Olena Ruedi Heim FRA Ruedi Heim G QH 5 138,0
6 55  Jetalino Hanspeter Reiss SUl Hanspeter Reiss G QH 5 136,0
7 69 Kings Spotted Dry Daniel Schmutz SUl Daniel Schmutz M A 4 134,5
- 63 Peppy B Dunit Again Priska Dappen SUl Sarina Teutschmann G QH 5 0
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n Result List

NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

SM Open Senior Horses
Go 1

Entries: 21
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 2 Jokers Freckle King Alex Kubli SUl Alex Kubli G QH 10 148,0
2 51  Starbucks Lil Autumn Annika Friesecke SUl Sven Friesecke M QH 6 147,5
3 46  Arc Golden Boy Sara Moonen SUl Jeannette Krédhenb(hl G QH 14 143,0
4 52 RS Mac Jac Hglo Annika Friesecke SUl Ursula Niklaus G QH 10 141,0
5 15  Jays Peppy Bonito Roger Bucher SUl Roger Bucher G QH 9 140,5
6 26 Unique Wrangler Maya Angehrn-Ryf SUI Maya Angehrn-Ryf G QH 8 139,5
7 1 LQ Here | Am Nicole Kubli SUl Alex Kubli S QH 12 137,0
7 16  Jays Peppy Twister Roger Bucher SUl Roger Bucher G QH 13 137,0
7 29  Ruf Lil Angel Carole Balsiger Mouther ~ SUl Carole Balsiger Mouther M QH 6 137,0
10 13 ImaDry Lena Urs Artho SUl Urs Artho M A 10 136,0
11 47  Hickorys Black Olena Francine Peter SUl Francine Peter S QH 10 135,5
11 41 Great Little Lady Beatrice Thomet SUl Beatrice Thomet M QH 10 135,5
13 61  Spirit Junior Benno Wyss SUl Benno Wyss S QH 7 133,0
14 28 Smart King Olena Urs Artho SUl Hans Hartmann S A 6 129,0
15 17  Megan Cee Bee Rainer Schmid SUl Rainer Schmid QH 127,5
16 18 A Shining Investment Rainer Schmid SUI Rainer Schmid QH 116,0
- 56 Hot Pine Lady Ursula Bucher Gabele SUl Franz Allemann M QH 6 0

- 73  Royal Smooth Olena Roland Aeberhard SUIl Roland Aeberhard G QH 9 0

- 68 Hollywoods Sisco Daniel Schmutz SUl Alice von Einem S QH 11 0

- 30 Charly Bossette Carole Balsiger Mouther ~ SUI Carole Balsiger Mouther G QH 7 0

- 48  Siri Shinersbeauty Annika Friesecke SUI Liliane Fluri-Devaja M QH 8 SC
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NRHA SM WESTERN REINING 2010

HATIDMAL REIKING HORSE ARSNCIATION SWITIERLAND

SM Open Senior Horses

Entries: 12
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score

1 2 Jokers Freckle King Alex Kubli SUl Alex Kubli G QH 10 147,0
2 46  Arc Golden Boy Sara Moonen SUl Jeannette Krahenbiihl G QH 14 145,0
3 16  Jays Peppy Twister Roger Bucher SUl Roger Bucher G QH 13 142,5
4 51  Starbucks Lil Autumn Annika Friesecke SUl Sven Friesecke M QH 6 139,0
5 52 RS Mac Jac Hglo Annika Friesecke SUl Ursula Niklaus G QH 10 138,5
6 15  Jays Peppy Bonito Roger Bucher SUl Roger Bucher G QH 9 137,5
7 47  Hickorys Black Olena Francine Peter SUl Francine Peter S QH 10 136,5
8 29  Ruf Lil Angel Carole Balsiger Mouther ~ SUl Carole Balsiger Mouther M QH 6 136,0
9 1 LQ Here | Am Nicole Kubli SUl Alex Kubli S QH 12 135,5
10 41 Great Little Lady Beatrice Thomet SUl Beatrice Thomet M QH 10 133,5
11 13 ImaDry Lena Urs Artho SUl Urs Artho M A 10 133,0
- 26 Unique Wrangler Maya Angehrn-Ryf SUI Maya Angehrn-Ryf G QH 8 0
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